
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
136 

190 

155 

181 

109 

116 

38 

195 

71 

167 

149 

118 

147 

179 

115 

99 

200 

171 

192* 

177 

148 

174 

25* 

194 

74 

197 

176 

161 

198 

*25 

Name 

Peter BOROS 
Attila GYUTAI 
Zoltan HOLOVATI 
Balazs JOO 
Krisztian FODOR 
Mihaly NYERGES 
Peter MARSICZKI 
Roman DANIHEL 
Adam SAGI 
Manuel SCHIMANEK 
Tamas BERCZI 
Laszlo SZONGOTH 
Imre TOTH 
Gabor MONDOVICS 
Zoltan HORVATH 
Sándor SZÉPLAKI 
Laszlo VIRAG 
Ferenc SZTOJANOV 
Lajos PETER 
Adam NYEKES 
Laszlo NAGY 

Ervin SZABO 
Christian KELLNER 
Michal HAJNY 
Balint TOTH 
Erik DANIHEL 
Zoltan CSIBRAK 
Janos KOVACS 
Erika KASZA 
Adam KERENYI 

NAT 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

MAKE 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Yamaha R6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Honda CBR600RR 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

4 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

12:18.703 
12:21.202 
12:22.013 
12:22.226 
12:23.482 
12:23.667 
12:32.732 
12:35.745 
12:36.722 
12:45.542 
12:46.291 
12:50.988 
12:53.118 
12:59.221 
13:08.238 
13:45.330 
13:48.790 
14:36.407 
14:36.849 
12:25.048 
12:29.695 

11:50.900 
8:57.139 
9:48.040 

Diff 

2.499 
3.310 
3.523 
4.779 
4.964 

14.029 
17.042 
18.019 
26.839 
27.588 
32.285 
34.415 
40.518 
49.535 

1:26.627 
1:30.087 
2:17.704 
2:18.146 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

2.499 
0.811 
0.213 
1.256 
0.185 
9.065 
3.013 
0.977 
8.820 
0.749 
4.697 
2.130 
6.103 
9.017 

37.092 
3.460 

47.617 
0.442 
1 Lap 
4.647 

Best Tm 

2:26.803 
2:27.083 
2:27.097 
2:27.684 
2:27.750 
2:27.692 
2:28.082 
2:28.496 
2:28.874 
2:31.565 
2:32.790 
2:31.777 
2:32.865 
2:34.196 
2:34.992 
2:41.003 
2:43.178 
2:52.938 
2:52.765 
3:04.750 
3:03.818 

2:53.403 
2:53.091 
3:07.937 

In Lap 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

2 

5 

5 

3 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.499 

Avg. Speed 

144,302 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.803 

Best Speed 

145,223 

Best Lap by 

136 - Peter BOROS 

Printed: 22.9.2021 15:59:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring        Adam Valacsai 

Race Director                         Peter Jakus 

Jury President                        Gyöngyi Szabó 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Időpont          Zsűrielnök          Versenyigazgató

Takarékbank Országos Bajnokság és Kupa 
20.09.2021 

RACE 1 - TK 600 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:11:28 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

20.9.2021 14:00 

Takarékbank Országos Gyorsasági Bajnokság
Takarékbank Országos Gyorsasági Kupa

Slovakiaring (SVK) - 20.09.2021


